Muscat Classic | 2023
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10/02/2023 | 174km | 86 starting
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HIRT Jan

CERNY Josef
MASNADA Fausto
MERLIER Tim

VAN LERBERGHE Bert
VANSEVENANT Mauri
WARLOP Jordi

ULISSI Diego
ACKERMANNPascat—
FORMOLO Davide
GIBBONS Ryan
LAENGEN Vegard Stake
ViNK Michaet—
MEINTJES Louis
BUSATTO Francesco
MARIT Arne

PAQUOT Tom

PETILLI Simone
PLANCKAERT Baptiste
TAARAMAE Rein
RODRIGUEZ Cristian
BIERMANS Jenthe
DEKKER David—
DELAPLACE Anthony
EDET Nicolas
PONOMAR Andrii
RIES Michel
HALVORSEN Kristoffer
BENDIXEN Louis
DVERSNES Fredrik
EG Niklas
GUDMESTAD Tord
KULSET Magnus
NORMAN LETH Lasse
VAN AVERMAET Greg
BOUCHARD Geoffrey
DEWULF Stan
HANNINEN Jaakko
NAESEN Lawrence
NAESEN Oliver
VENDRAME Andrea
BUCHMANN Emanuel
ALEOTTI Giovanni
LIPOWITZ Florianm—
SCHELLING Ide
UIJTDEBROEKS Cian
WALLS Matthew—
ZWIEHOFF Ben
LUTSENKO Alexey
BASSO teonardo—
BOARO Manuele
CAVENDISH Mark—
FEDOROV Yevgeniy
EAAS Martin—
TEJADA Harold

MOV JORGENSON Matteo
MOV ERVITI Imanol

MOV GONZALEZ Abner
MOV NORSGAARD Mathias

CZE19910121
CZE19930511
ITA19931106
BEL19921030
BEL19920929
BEL19990601
BEL19960604
ITA19890715
GER19940117
ITA19921025
RSA19940813
NOR19890207
NZL19911122
RSA19920221
ITA20021101
BEL19990121
BEL19990922
ITA19930504
BEL19880928
EST19870424
ESP19950303
BEL19951030
NED19980202
FRA19890911
FRA19871202
UKR20020905
LUX19980311
NOR19960413
DEN19950623
NOR19970320
DEN19950106
NOR20010508
NOR20000818
DEN19920211
BEL19850517
FRA19920401
BEL19971220
FIN19970416
BEL19920828
BEL19900916
ITA19940720
GER19921118
ITA19990525
GER20000921
NED19980206
BEL20030228
GBR19980420
GER19940222
KAZ19920907
ITA19931225
ITA19870312
GBR19850521
KAZ20000216
EST19930915
COL19970427
USA19990701
ESP19831115
PUR20001009
DEN19970505
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MOV KANTER Max

MOV SOSA Ivédn Ramiro
MOV VERONA Carlos
COF HERRADA JesUs
COF BiDARD Frangois—

COF KREDER Westey —
COF RENARDAtexis—

COF ROCHAS Rémy

COF WOOD Harrison

COF ZINGLE Axel

LTD DE GENDT Thomas

LTD LIVYNS Arjen

LTD MONIQUET Sylvain

LTD SCHWARZMANN Michael—
LTD SEtiGRtdiger—

LTD SEPULVEDA Eduardo—
LTD VAN GILS Maxim

EKP ADRIA Roger

EKP BERRADE Urko—

EKP CARBONI Giovanni

EKP CASTRILLOPablo—

EKP COBO Ivan

EKP LOPEZ Jordi

EKP VAN DER TUUK Danny
BWB DESAL Ceriel

BWB DE TIER Floris

BWB MEENS Johan

BWB SALBY Atexander—

BWB TEUGELS Lennert

BWB VAN BOVEN Luca

BWB VANKERSBULCK Guittaume—
BBH SANCHEZ Pefayo—

BBH ALVAREZ Rodrigo—

BBH APARICIO Mario

BBH FERNANDEZ MiguetAnget—
BBH FRANCO Afejandro—
BBH FUENTES Angel

BBH LANGELLOTTI Victor
HPM BANASZEK Atan—

HPM BASSETT Stephen—
HPM JENSEN August

HPM LEMMEN Bart

HPM PEAK Barnabds—

HPM PERRY Benjamin—

HPM SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret
TSG REGUIGUYoucef—

TSG EWART Jesse

TSG tAKASEKtrwandie—
TSG MAZUK Nur AmirutFakhruddin—
TSG MEHERS Jeroen—

TSG SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts
TSG SALEH Mohd Harrif—
JCL PRADES Benjamin

JCL ISHIBASHI Manabu

JCL KOISHI Yuma

JCL KREDER Raymond

JCL  OKA Atsushi

JCL TAKEYAMA Kosuke

JCL  YAMAMOTO Masaki

GER19971022
COL19971031
ESP19921104
ESP19900726
FRA19920319
NED19901104
FRA19990601
FRA19960518
GBR20000614
FRA19981218
BEL19861106
BEL19940901
BEL19980114
GER19910107
GER19890219
ARG19910613
BEL19991125
ESP19980418
ESP19971128
ITA19950831
ESP20010102
ESP20000102
ESP19980814
POL19991105
BEL19991020
BEL19920120
BEL19990707
DEN19980604
BEL19930409
BEL20000106
BEL19910214
ESP20000327
ESP19990824
ESP20000423
ESP19970321
ESP20010926
ESP19961105
MON19950607
POL19971030
USA19950327
NOR19910829
NED19951014
HUN19981129
CAN19940307
NOR20020901
ALG19900109
IRL19940731
MAS19950130
MAS19920124
NED19930112
MGL19960904
MAS19880915
ESP19831026
JPN19921130
JPN19930915
NED19891126
JPN19950903
JPN19971122
JPN19960108



